
 
 

CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA DE EQUIPOS CATEGORIA DIAMANTE 2021 
ONLINE 

17, 18 y 19 diciembre 2021 
 

 
1- EQUIPO TENERIFE 1   

Renato Coppola © 
Mercedes Sitjar-Togores Alvarez 
Brian Lewis King 
Brigitte Wolf-Juif 
Maria Bosch Cambreleng 
Maria Antonia Martinez Latorre 

3851859 
3851776 
3851988 
3551571 
3851727 
3851640 

Segunda Corazón 
Tercera Picas 
Tercera Corazón 
Segunda Picas 
Tercera Picas 
Segunda Picas 

KING-WOLF 
COPPOLA - SITJAR 

    BOSCH - MARTINEZ 
 

2- EQUIPO SANSE   

Antonio Murua Urruticoechea 2081275 Tercera Picas 
Elena Orbegozo Laborde 2814379 Tercera Picas 
Paz Sainz Armada 2081168 Segunda Diamante 
José León Lasarte Alzua © 2081167 Segunda Corazón 
Laura Murua Urruticoechea 
Michel Pennes Miangolarra 

2081276 
2081209 

Segunda Diamante 
Tercera Corazón 

EQUIPO SANSE 
  

3- EQUIPO GUERREROS   

María Teresa Del Río Sendino 1531445 Segunda Corazón 
Fernando Del Valle Rodríguez 1531444 Segunda Corazón 
Mª Antonia Lacarra Guerendiain 1531382 Segunda Diamante 
Isabel Lorenzo Montero 1531449 Tercera Picas 
José María López Pantión© 1531429 Segunda Diamante 
Josefa Plaza Bustos 4322015 Tercera Picas 

 EQUIPO GUERREROS 
 

4- EQUIPO PANDEMIA   

Jaime Chicharro de Clairac Ortega 2812216 Segunda Corazón 
Pilar Castillo Dolagaray © 2814452 Tercera Picas 

  Simoneta Gómez Acebo 2814573 Tercera Picas 
Juan José Quijano Barroso 2814098 Tercera Picas 
Carmen De la Vega Bergé 2812918 Segunda Diamante 
Ignacio Colsa Suárez de Tangil 2812480 Tercera Picas 

 EQUIPO PANDEMIA 
 

5-  EQUIPO KAIROPS   

Marta Nogueira Fernández© 
Manuel Jesús Raíces Madriñan 
Alfonso Blanco Pero-Sanz 
Margarita Valenzuela Fernández 

3631703 
2731631 
3635886 
3635887 

Tercera Picas 
Segunda Corazón 
Segunda Corazón 
Segunda Diamante 

 VALENZUELA – BLANCO 
 NOGUEIRA -RAICES 
 
 
 

https://www.aebridge.com/sites/default/files/2021-12/WBF%20KING%20%26%20WOLF%202021%20%281%29.pdf
https://www.aebridge.com/sites/default/files/2021-12/Renato%20y%20Mercedes.pdf
https://www.aebridge.com/sites/default/files/2021-12/BOSCH-MARTINEZ.pdf
https://www.aebridge.com/sites/default/files/2021-12/Hoja%20convenciones%20Sanse.pdf
https://www.aebridge.com/sites/default/files/2021-12/Hoja%20convenciones%20GUERREROS.pdf
https://www.aebridge.com/sites/default/files/2021-12/HOJA%20CONVENCIONES%20PANDEMIA.pdf
https://www.aebridge.com/sites/default/files/2021-12/Convenciones%20Valenzuela-%20Blanco.pdf
https://www.aebridge.com/sites/default/files/2021-12/Hoja%20Convenciones%20nogueira-%20raices.pdf


 

6- INJAUS   

Cristina Zobel de Ayala 
Cristina Fernández de Mesa 
Graziella Fernández Luz 
Marta Armijo© 

2814113 
2814299 
2814449 
2814304 

Segunda Corazón 
Tercera Picas 
Segunda Picas 
Segunda Diamante 

 EQUIPO INJAUS    

https://www.aebridge.com/sites/default/files/2021-12/ARMIJO.pdf

